
  MAINS  MUSSEL POTS

  SIDES

  STARTERS
FLEMISH ONION SOUP      $85
rich onion soup, melted cheese crouton

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD     $110
tomato, crouton, lettuce, anchovy,
bacon, parmesan, classic caesar dressing
add chicken or smoked salmon extra $65

TUNA QUINOISE SALAD    $155
preserved italian tuna, quinoa, bean, 
sweet potato, olive, tomato, caper, egg, rocket

CRAB TIAN      $135
celeriac remoulade, crushed broad bean, 
avocado, tomato, pea shoot, lemon dressing

AUBERGINES PARMIGIANA  $145
baked eggplant, parmesan, mozzarella, provencale sauce

STEAK TARTARE              $185
new zealand beef tenderloin, all the trimmings, 
grilled sourdough

BAKED WHOLE CAMEMBERT           $155
honey, thyme, garlic, toast

ROAST CHICKEN FRISEE SALAD   $135
doux french roast hen, poached egg, bacon, tomato, 
gorgonzola dressing

PRAWN COCKTAIL             $195
tiger prawns, tobiko, butter lettuce, marie rose sauce

CHARCUTERIE     $195
selection of preserved meats,
pickles, grilled sourdough

SALMON TARTARE                  $155
cucumber, chive, shallot, gherkin, ginger,
cilantro, lime, aji amarillo

FRITES HOUSE MUSSELS
diced tomato, garlic, onion, light cream, fresh chive

HOEGAARDEN
coriander, fennel, lemon zest, hoegaarden beer

PROVENCALE
tomato, garlic, onion, herbs

MARINIERE
white wine, celery, garlic, herbs

LAKSA
coconut cream, lemongrass and 
kaffir lime aromatic curry sauce

MEDITERRANEAN
chorizo, chilli, onion, coriander, yellow pepper sauce

AVAILABLE IN 1/2 KILO OR KILO PORTION
SERVED WITH FRITES & MAYO

KINKAWOOKA MUSSELS AUSTRALIA

1/2 KG   $245           1KG     $395

DICKO’S ALMIGHTY CHICKEN PARMA         $215
usda chicken breast, grilled mozzarella cheese,
provencal sauce, frites

TIGER PRAWN & SMOKED SALMON RISOTTO            $255
diced tomato, rocket, chive, white wine, lime zest

TOMAHAWK SCHNITZEL           $245
400 grams usda tomahawk pork schnitzel,
rocket & tomato salad

PROVENCE LAMB CUTLETS                 $295
nz lamb, herbs de provence, sweet potato mash, 
spring onion

THE GOOD WIFE SAUSAGE                  $245
half a meter austrian grade pork sausage, 
roasted vine tomato, brown onion sauce, olive oil mash

750 GRAM ROASTED PORK KNUCKLE         $255
austrian grade pork knuckle,
caramelised roasted vegetables

FISH & FRITES                   $235
crunchy beer batter atlantic haddock fillet, 
tartar sauce, mushy peas, frites

ROSEMARY ROAST CHICKEN               $255
doux french spring chicken, herbs lemon potato, 
confit tomato, creamed sweetcorn, seeded mustard sauce

RACK OF BABY PORK RIBS               $235
usda bbq pork ribs, apple slaw,
sweet potato frites

TERIYAKI SALMON                  $235
norwegian salmon fillet, stir fry soba noodles,
carrot, cucumber, chilli, sesame, coriander  

STEAK & FRITES                   $395
14oz grilled usda 1855 black angus ribeye, 
lettuce leaf salad, frites, truffle butter

FLEMISH BEEF STEW                 $335
leffe brune braised usda short ribs, 
horseradish cream mash potato

RICH MAN’S BURGER            $185
ground aus grade wagyu beef, bacon, caramelised onions, 
egg, lettuce, gherkin, tomato, melted applewood 
smoked cheddar, brioche bun, frites & mayo

WIENER SCHNITZEL            $195
pan fried golden brown parmesan crusted 
austrian grade pork loin, frites, crunchy apple slaw

SEAFOOD LINGUINE             $245
tiger prawn, shrimp, mussel, chilli, lemon zest,
diced tomato, white wine cream fresh herbs

SCHNITZ-ENEGGER             $325
austrian grade double pork, double apple slaw, 
hold the frites pumping iron

frites vegetarian board
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO $145
olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes, parsley

IMPOSSIBLE FRITES BURGER $155
plant based pattie, spiced avocado, tomato, lettuce, 

cheddar, chiplote, sweet leaf salad, sweet potato frites

PIZZA MARGHERITA $140
12” hand rolled premium italian dough, tomato sauce,

mozzarella cheese, basil

IMPOSSIBLE BOLOGNESE $175
plant based tomato ragu, spaghetti, parmesan cheese

MUSHROOM RISOTTO $185
wild mushrooms, parmesan, mixed herbs & truffle

frites healthy board
SUPER PROTEIN SALAD $155

quinoa, wild rice, silver chard, corn, cherry tomato,
beetroot, broccoli, green bean, carrot, raisin,

avocado, coriander, citrus dressing

ADD YOUR PROTEIN
lemon caper piccata grilled chicken  +$75

grilled norwegian salmon fillet  +$95
usda black angus rib eye, chimichurri  +$95

garlic & paprika king prawns  +$85

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR WAITER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS+10% SERVICE CHARGE

FRITES        $60
mayo

ROASTED POTATOES      $60
mixed herbs, garlic

POMME PUREE       $60
creamy mash potato 

GARLIC BREAD       $50
sourdough, butter, parsley

BROCCOLI & CAULIFLOWER     $70
steamed with or without creamy cheese

TOMATO & GOATS CHEESE SALAD    $80
red onion sherry vinegar dressing

SWEET POTATO FRITES      $70
lime & chilli mayo



  MAINS  MUSSEL POTS  STARTERS
FLEMISH ONION SOUP 法蘭德斯洋蔥湯      85
洋蔥大蒜濃湯配芝士多士

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD 傳統凱撒沙律    110
蒜香麵包粒，羅馬生菜，白鯷魚，煙肉，風乾蕃茄，
巴馬臣芝士及凱撒沙律醬
加雞肉 或 煙三文魚 $65

TUNA QUINOISE SALAD 吞拿魚藜麥沙律    155
油浸意大利吞拿魚，藜麥，蕃茄，法國邊豆，
蕃薯，水欖，水瓜柳，烚蛋及火箭菜

CRAB TIAN 凍蟹肉千層      135
配西芹頭，毛豆，牛油梨，蕃茄，荳芽苗及檸檬油醋汁

AUBERGINES AU PARMIGIANA 焗茄子    145
巴馬臣芝士，水牛芝士焗茄子配蕃茄醬

STEAK TARTARE 生牛肉他他                  185
新西蘭生牛肉配法式多士

BAKED WHOLE CAMEMBERT 焗原個金文筆芝士   155
蜜糖，百里香，蒜蓉配多士

ROAST CHICKEN FRISEE SALAD 燒雞沙律    135
法國優質烤雞，烚蛋，煙肉，風乾蕃茄配
藍芝士醬

PRAWN COCKTAIL 大蝦蟹肉沙律             195
虎蝦，花蟹肉，牛油生菜配海鮮醬

CHARCUTERIE 凍肉拼盤              195
醃製肉類，豬肉醬及酸黃瓜

SALMON TARTARE 三文魚他他               155
溫室青瓜，細蔥，乾蔥，酸黃瓜，子薑，莞茜，青檸及黃辣椒醬

FRITES HOUSE MUSSELS 招牌忌廉青口
蕃茄，蒜蓉，洋蔥，忌廉及小蔥

HOEGAARDEN  HOEGAARDEN青口
 莞茜，茴香，檸檬皮及HOEGAARDEN啤酒

PROVENCALE 蕃茄味青口
 蕃茄，蒜蓉，洋蔥及香草

MARINIERE 白酒青口
白酒，西芹，蒜蓉及香草

LAKSA 喇沙味青口
 椰奶，香茅，青檸葉及喇沙咖喱汁

MEDITERRANEAN 地中海風味青口
西班牙辣肉腸，辣椒，洋蔥，莞茜及黃燈籠椒醬

可以選擇半公斤 $245 或一公斤 $395  
配薯條及蛋黃醬

FRITES 薯條         60
配蛋黃醬

ROASTED POTATOES 香燒馬鈴薯     60
配雜香草及燒蒜頭

POMME PUREE 馬鈴薯蓉       60
香滑忌廉馬鈴薯蓉

GARLIC BREAD 蒜蓉包       50
酸麵包，牛油及香草

BROCCOLI AND CAULIFLOWER 西蘭花及椰菜花   70
紫洋蔥及雪梨油醋汁

TOMATO AND GOATS CHEESE SALAD 羊奶芝士蕃茄沙律   80
孜然乳酪

SWEET POTATO FRITES 炸蕃薯條  70
青檸辣椒蛋黃醬

如對任何食物過敏或有特別要求，請告知我們的職員

FRITES 無肉餐單
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO 香蒜橄欖油意大利麵  $145

橄欖油，蒜蓉，辣椒碎，意大利香草

IMPOSSIBLE FRITES BURGER 素肉漢堡 $155
植物製漢堡，牛油果，番茄，生菜，車打芝士，

墨西哥辣醬，沙律菜，炸蕃薯條

PIZZA MARGHERITA 瑪格麗特披薩  $140
12寸手造意大利麵團，蕃茄醬，水牛芝士，牛至

IMPOSSIBLE BOLOGNESE 素肉醬意粉  $175
植物製蕃茄肉醬，意大利粉，巴馬臣芝士

MUSHROOM RISOTTO  雜菌意大利飯  $185
野生牛肝菌，巴馬臣芝士，香草及黑松露油

FRITES 健康餐單
SUPER PROTEIN SALAD $155

藜麥，野米，瑞士甜菜，玉米，車厘茄，紅菜頭

西蘭花，法邊豆，甘荀，葡萄乾，牛油梨，莞茜配油醋汁

PROTEIN PLUS 可加配

檸檬，水瓜柳香煎雞扒  加 $75
香煎挪威三文魚  加 $95

usda 安格斯肉眼扒配香草醬  加 $95
香煎蒜蓉紅椒粉大虎蝦 加 $85

您的賬單上會另加$1收費捐贈至慈善機構 ROOM TO READ
FRITES 亦會相應捐贈相同的款項，詳情請向職員查詢

  SIDES

採用100%再造紙印刖

DICKO’S ALMIGHTY CHICKEN PARMA         $215
巴馬臣芝士烤雞胸

美國雞胸，烤水牛芝士，蕃茄醬配薯條

TIGER PRAWN AND SMOKED SALMON RISOTTO            $255
大蝦煙三文魚燴意大利飯

蕃茄，火箭菜，法葱，青檸及白酒

TOMAHAWK SCHNITZEL  戰斧豬扒      $245                                                             
400克USDA炸戰斧豬扒，火箭菜蕃茄沙律

PROVENCE LAMB CUTLETS  香草燒羊架                $295
紐西蘭香草羊架，蕃薯蓉，青蔥

THE GOOD WIFE SAUSAGE                  $245
GOOD WIFE香腸

半米奧地利長肉腸配馬鈴薯蓉，燒藤茄及洋蔥橄欖油

750 GRAM ROASTED PORK KNUCKLE         $255
750克燒鹹豬手

配焦糖燒雜菜

ROSEMARY ROAST CHICKEN  迷迭香燒春雞             $255
優質法國春雞，燒香草檸檬馬鈴薯，慢燒藤茄，

忌廉粟米蓉及芥末籽牛油醬

RACK OF BABY PORK BONES  燒烤豬肋骨                     $235                               
美國USDA迷你豬肋骨，蘋果沙律，炸蕃薯條

TERIYAKI SALMON                                     $235
照燒三文魚 

挪威三文魚，香炒蕎麥面，甘荀，溫室小黃瓜，辣椒，芝麻，芫荽

STEAK AND FRITES  牛扒薯條                             $395
14安士上等黑安格斯牛肋肉扒配雜菜沙律及黑松露雜菌牛油

FISH AND FRITES  炸魚薯條            $235
啤酒醬脆炸大西洋鱈魚柳配他他醬，青豆泥及薯條

FLEMISH BEEF STEW  法蘭德斯燉牛仔骨          $335
黑麥芽啤酒慢煮美國牛仔骨，辣根忌廉馬鈴薯蓉

RICH MAN’S BURGER 漢堡包                    $185
澳洲和牛漢堡肉配煙肉，焦糖洋蔥，雞蛋，生菜，酸黃瓜， 

蘋果木煙車打芝士，牛油漢堡包配薯條及蛋黃醬

WIENER SCHNITZEL  維納炸豬扒            $195
香煎芝士豬扒，奧地利豬肉眼，薯條，蘋果沙律

SEAFOOD LINGUINE  海鮮扁意大利麵           $245
藍青口，虎蝦，蝦肉，辣椒，蕃茄，檸檬配白酒忌廉汁及新鮮香草

SCHNITZENEGGER 炸豬扒            $325
雙重香煎巴馬臣芝士奧地利豬肉眼扒及雙重蘋果沙律


